ḳırḳ bėş  kırk beş (45) (191-9) 

ḳırḳ ėkki  kırk iki (42) (66-9) 

ḳırḳ miŋ  kırk bin (40000) (156-9) 

ḳırḳ üç   kırk üç (43) (4-17) 

miŋ    bin (1000) (37-3) 

on    on (10) (2-12) 

on altı   on altı (16) (199-1) 

on bėş   on beş (15) (70-12) 

on bėş miŋ  on beş bin (15000) (75-4) 

on bir   on bir (11) (353-8) 

on ėki miŋ  on iki bin (12000) (112-7) 

on ėkki   on iki (12) (140-13) 

on ėkki miŋ  on iki bin (12000) (70-15) 

on miŋ   on bin (10000) (70-15) 

on sekiz   on sekiz (18) (6-16) 

on sekiz miŋ on sekiz bin (18000) (8-4) krş. on sekkiz miŋ (151-9) 

on sekkiz miŋ krş. on sekiz miŋ(8-4) 

on tört   on dört (14) (5-11) 

on üç   on üç (13) (6-15) 

otuz   otuz (30) (65-12) 

otuz bėş miŋ otuz beş bin (35000) (135-6) 

otuz ėkki  otuz iki (32) (207-11) 

sekiz   sekiz (8) (51-14) krş. sekkiz (5-1) 

sekkiz   sekiz (8) (5-1) krş. sekiz (51-14) 

sekkiz yüz  sekiz yüz (800) (23-10) 

seksen   seksen (80) (119-5) 

seksen miŋ  seksen bin (80000) (111-10)

[...]

üç    üç (3) (6-8) 

üç miŋ   üç bin (3000) (29-2) 

üç yüz   üç yüz (300) (281-16) 

üç yüz miŋ  üç yüz bin (300000) (210-3) 

yeti    yedi (7) (99-1) krş. yeti (29-11) 

yeti miŋ  yedi bin (7000) (198-7) 

yeti yüz   yedi yüz (700) (132-5) 

yeti yüz altmış bir  yedi yüz altmış bir (761) (443-15) 

yeti yüz miŋ yedi yüz bin (700000) (278-11) 

yetmiş   yetmiş (70) (38-5) 

yetmiş ėkki  yetmiş iki (72) (198-2) 

yetmiş miŋ  yetmiş bin (70000) (56-14) 

yetti   yedi (7) krş. yeti (99-1) 

yigirmi   yirmi (20) (6-14) 

yigirmi beş  yirmi beş (25) (209-12)